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Title
Number of Listed Companies
Number of Listed Bonds (numbers including sukuk)
Number of Funds (Mutual + ETF)
Number of Brokerage Companies*

General Index

End of Period
Highest

Lowest

Source : Duabi Financial Market.

*Source : Securities & Commodities Authority.
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Dubai Financial Market Performance - Emirate of Dubai

(2021-2019)
2021 2020

62 65

6 7

4 2

29 33
3,195.910 2,491.970
3,300.970 2,863.090
2,481.440 1,682.080

2019

66

34

2,764.860

2,951.550

2,475.510
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